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1 VIJAYALAXMI MIRJI Principal 31 0 31 22000 4400 1100 1100 4400 33000 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 31000 1800 75 75 0 1500 33000 3000 30000

2 RAJU VITTAL HALAB PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 22000 4400 1100 1100 3901 32501 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 30501 1800 75 75 0 32501 2954.6 29546

3 MAHANTESH BASAPPA NARASANNAVAR lecturer 31 0 31 13000 2600 650 650 2592 19492 15000 1800 19492 146 200 0 0 2146 17346 1800 75 75 633 19492 1772 17720

4 MAHANTESH HIREMATH lecturer 31 0 31 13500 2700 675 675 2745 20295 15000 1800 20295 152 200 0 0 2152 18143 1800 75 75 660 20295 1845 18450

5 NETRAVATI PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 10000 2000 500 500 1850 14850 12000 1440 14850 111 0 0 0 1551 13299 1440 60 60 483 14850 1350 13500

6 KALPANA YASHVANT PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 10500 2100 525 525 2050 15700 12600 1512 15700 118 200 0 0 1830 13870 1512 63 63 510 14850 850 1350 13500

7 ANITA  RAVINDRA lecturer 31 0 31 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 8800 800 8000

8 VARSHA YASHWANT PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 11990 700 1090 10900

9 SHATTU P NANDANAWAD lecturer 31 0 31 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 5893 535.7 5357

10 NINGAPPA SABARAD lecturer 31 0 31 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14000 0 0 0 0 300 8800 800 8000

11 CHANGAPPA GORAL lecturer 31 0 31 8000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 350 9350 850 8500

12 VINAYA KAMBLE lecturer 31 0 31 8000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 300 8800 800 8000

13 ASHOK VITTHAL TODKAR lecturer 31 0 31 8000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 300 8800 800 8000

14 GEETA CHINNAPPA KONDAGURI lecturer 31 0 31 3750 750 188 188 124 5000 4500 540 5000 0 0 0 0 540 4460 540 23 23 163 3300 300 3000

15 SHRINATH BASAYYA HIREMATH Art master 31 0 31 3750 750 188 188 124 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 3300 300 3000

16 ROHINI K M Music 31 0 31 3750 750 188 188 124 5000 4500 540 5000 0 0 0 0 540 4460 540 23 23 163 3300 300 3000

164250 32850 8214 8214 30810 244338 156600 18792 159837 1124 1000 0 0 20916 223422 18792 784 784 5195 2750 2E+05 1550 18847 188473
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17 IQBALAHMED SHAIKH Librarian 31 0 31 11500 2300 575 575 1792 16742 13800 1656 16742 126 200 0 0 1982 14760 1656 69 69 544 16742 1522 15220

18 NEELAKANTH KALLAPPA ADISERI Office 31 0 31 14800 2960 740 740 3200 22440 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 20440 1800 75 75 0 22442 2040.1 20401

19 DAYANAND VITTAL ASODE F.D.A 31 0 31 9500 1900 475 475 2302 14652 11400 1368 14652 110 0 0 0 1478 13174 1368 57 57 476 14652 1332 13320

20 SANTOSH VISHNU MADIG CompOprter31 0 31 8500 1700 425 425 2150 13200 10200 1224 13200 99 0 0 0 1323 11877 1224 51 51 429 13200 1200 12000

21 SARVESH DNYANESHWAR KAMATHE Accounts 31 0 31 12600 2520 630 630 1620 18000 15000 1800 18000 135 200 0 0 2135 15866 1800 75 75 585 18000 18000

22 RAMESH CHANNANGI Peon 31 0 31 6000 1200 300 300 1814 9614 7200 864 9614 72 0 0 0 936 8678 864 36 36 312 9614 874 8740

23 PREETI BABU KUNDARANAD Peon 31 0 31 6000 1200 300 300 1923 9723 7200 864 9723 73 0 0 0 937 8786 864 36 36 316 9723 883.9 8839

68900 13780 3445 3445 14801 104371 79800 9576 81931 615 600 0 0 10791 93581 9576 399 399 2662 0 1E+05 0 7852 96520 0

233150 46630 11659 11659 45611 348709 236400 28368 241768 1739 1600 0 0 31707 317003 28368 1183 1183 7857

                           SAGAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , BELAGAVI                   

       Salary Sheet  for Jan -2023
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24 DATTATRAY MAHADEO CHAVAN Lecturer 31 0 31 14000 2800 700 700 2821 21021 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 19021 1800 75 75 0 21021 1911 19110

25 RAJNANDA GHARGI lecturer 31 0 31 6500 1300 325 325 2110 10560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10560 0 0 0 0 10560 960 9600

26 TANAJI MARUTI NAUKUDKAR lecturer 31 0 31 7000 1400 350 350 2780 11880 8400 1008 11880 89 0 0 0 1097 10783 1008 42 42 386 11880 1080 10800

27 RESHMABANU DESAI Urdu 31 3 28 4968 994 248 248 181 6639 5962 715 6639 50 0 0 0 765 5874 715 30 30 216 6650 700 604.5 6045

30 VINAYAK MORE music 31 0 31 2750 550 138 138 824 4400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4400 0 0 0 0

31 DANAMMA KAREMANI lecturer 31 0 31 5000 1000 250 250 650 7150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7150 0 0 0 0

32 SURESH SANDIMANI lecturer 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 SHIREEN DARGA lecturer 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40218 8044 2011 2011 9366 61650 29362 3523 18519 139 200 0 0 3862 57788 3523 147 147 602

273368 54674 13670 13670 54977 410359 265762 31891 260287 1878 1800 0 0 35569 374791 31891 1330 1330 8459

66442 10337
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1 VIJAYALAXMI MIRJI Principal 28 0 28 22000 4400 1100 1100 4400 33000 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 31000 1800 75 75 0 1500 33000 3000 30000

2 RAJU VITTAL HALAB PATIL lecturer 28 0 28 22000 4400 1100 1100 3901 32501 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 30501 1800 75 75 0 32501 2954.6 29546

3 MAHANTESH BASAPPA NARASANNAVARlecturer 28 0 28 13000 2600 650 650 2592 19492 15000 1800 19492 146 200 0 0 2146 17346 1800 75 75 633 19492 1772 17720

4 MAHANTESH HIREMATH lecturer 28 0 28 13500 2700 675 675 2745 20295 15000 1800 20295 152 200 0 0 2152 18143 1800 75 75 660 20295 1845 18450

5 NETRAVATI PATIL lecturer 28 0 28 10000 2000 500 500 1850 14850 12000 1440 14850 111 0 0 0 1551 13299 1440 60 60 483 14850 1350 13500

6 KALPANA YASHVANT PATIL lecturer 28 0 28 10500 2100 525 525 2050 15700 12600 1512 15700 118 200 0 0 1830 13870 1512 63 63 510 14850 850 1350 13500

7 ANITA  RAVINDRA lecturer 28 0 28 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 8800 800 8000

8 VARSHA YASHWANT PATIL lecturer 28 0 28 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 11990 700 1090 10900

9 SHATTU P NANDANAWAD lecturer 28 0 28 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 5893 535.7 5357

10 NINGAPPA SABARAD lecturer 28 0 28 9500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14000 0 0 0 0 300 8800 800 8000

11 CHANGAPPA GORAL lecturer 28 0 28 8000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 350 9350 850 8500

12 VINAYA KAMBLE lecturer 28 0 28 8000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 300 8800 800 8000

13 ASHOK VITTHAL TODKAR lecturer 28 0 28 8000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 300 8800 800 8000

14 GEETA CHINNAPPA KONDAGURI lecturer 28 0 28 3750 750 188 188 124 5000 4500 540 5000 0 0 0 0 540 4460 540 23 23 163 3300 300 3000

15 SHRINATH BASAYYA HIREMATH Art master 28 0 28 3750 750 188 188 124 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 3300 300 3000

16 ROHINI K M Music 28 0 28 3750 750 188 188 124 5000 4500 540 5000 0 0 0 0 540 4460 540 23 23 163 3300 300 3000

164250 32850 8214 8214 30810 244338 156600 18792 159837 1124 1000 0 0 20916 223422 18792 784 784 5195 2750 2E+05 1550 18847 188473

                           SAGAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , BELAGAVI                   

       Salary Sheet  for Feb -2023



Non Teaching Staff
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17 IQBALAHMED SHAIKH 28 0 28 11500 2300 575 575 1792 16742 13800 1656 16742 126 200 0 0 1982 14760 1656 69 69 544 16742 1522 15220

18 NEELAKANTH KALLAPPA ADISERI 28 0 28 14800 2960 740 740 3200 22440 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 20440 1800 75 75 0 22442 2040.14 20401

19 DAYANAND VITTAL ASODE 28 0 28 9500 1900 475 475 2302 14652 11400 1368 14652 110 0 0 0 1478 13174 1368 57 57 476 14652 1332 13320

20 SANTOSH VISHNU MADIG 28 0 28 8500 1700 425 425 2150 13200 10200 1224 13200 99 0 0 0 1323 11877 1224 51 51 429 13200 1200 12000

21 SARVESH DNYANESHWAR KAMATHE 28 0 28 12600 2520 630 630 1620 18000 15000 1800 18000 135 200 0 0 2135 15865 1800 75 75 585 18000 18000

22 RAMESH CHANNANGI 28 0 28 6000 1200 300 300 1814 9614 7200 864 9614 72 0 0 0 936 8678 864 36 36 312 9614 874 8740

23 PREETI BABU KUNDARANAD 28 0 28 6000 1200 300 300 1923 9723 7200 864 9723 73 0 0 0 937 8786 864 36 36 316 9723 883.9 8839

68900 13780 3445 3445 14801 104371 79800 9576 81931 615 600 0 0 10791 93580 9576 399 399 2662 0 1E+05 0 7852.04 96520 0

233150 46630 11659 11659 45611 348709 236400 28368 241768 1739 1600 0 0 31707 317002 28368 1183 1183 7857
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24 DATTATRAY MAHADEO CHAVAN 28 0 28 14000 2800 700 700 2821 21021 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 19021 1800 75 75 0 21021 1911 19110

25 RAJNANDA GHARGI 28 0 28 6500 1300 325 325 2110 10560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10560 0 0 0 0 10560 960 9600

26 TANAJI MARUTI NAUKUDKAR 28 0 28 7000 1400 350 350 2780 11880 8400 1008 11880 89 0 0 0 1097 10783 1008 42 42 386 11880 1080 10800

27 RESHMABANU DESAI 28 0 28 5500 1100 275 275 200 7350 6600 792 7350 55 0 0 0 847 6503 792 33 33 239 6650 700 604.5 6045

30 VINAYAK MORE 28 0 28 2750 550 138 138 824 4400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4400 0 0 0 0

31 DANAMMA KAREMANI 28 0 28 5000 1000 250 250 650 7150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7150 0 0 0 0

32 SURESH SANDIMANI 28 0 28 5000 1000 250 250 700 7200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7200 0 0 0 0

33 SHIREEN DARGA 28 16 12 3000 600 150 150 600 4500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4500 0 0 0 0

48750 9750 2438 2438 10685 74061 30000 3600 19230 144 200 0 0 3944 70117 3600 150 150 625

281900 56380 14097 14097 56296 422770 266400 31968 260998 1883 1800 0 0 35651 387119 31968 1333 1333 8482

66602 10365
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1 VIJAYALAXMI MIRJI Principal 31 0 31 22000-500-2700022000 4400 1100 1100 4400 33000 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 31000 1800 75 75 0 1500 33000 3000 30000

2 RAJU VITTAL HALAB PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 22000-500-2700022000 4400 1100 1100 3901 32501 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 30501 1800 75 75 0 32500.6 2954.6 29546

3 MAHANTESH BASAPPA NARASANNAVAR lecturer 31 0 31 13000-400-1700013000 2600 650 650 2592 19492 15000 1800 19492 146 200 0 0 2146 17346 1800 75 75 633 19492 1772 17720

4 MAHANTESH HIREMATH lecturer 31 0 31 13550-500-1850013500 2700 675 675 2745 20295 15000 1800 20295 152 200 0 0 2152 18143 1800 75 75 660 20295 1845 18450

5 NETRAVATI PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 10500-500-1550010000 2000 500 500 1850 14850 12000 1440 14850 111 0 0 0 1551 13299 1440 60 60 483 14850 1350 13500

6 KALPANA YASHVANT PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 11000-500-1600010500 2100 525 525 2050 15700 12600 1512 15700 118 200 0 0 1830 13870 1512 63 63 510 14850 850 1350 13500

7 ANITA  RAVINDRA lecturer 31 0 31 9500-500-145009500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 8800 800 8000

8 VARSHA YASHWANT PATIL lecturer 31 0 31 9500-500-145009500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 11990 700 1090 10900

9 SHATTU P NANDANAWAD lecturer 31 0 31 9500-500-145009500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 11400 1368 14000 105 0 0 0 1473 12527 1368 57 57 455 5892.7 535.7 5357

10 NINGAPPA SABARAD lecturer 31 0 31 9500-500-145009500 1900 475 475 1650 14000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14000 0 0 0 0 300 8800 800 8000

11 CHANGAPPA GORAL lecturer 31 0 31 7500-500-125008000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 350 9350 850 8500

12 VINAYA KAMBLE lecturer 31 0 31 7500-500-125008000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 300 8800 800 8000

13 ASHOK VITTHAL TODKAR lecturer 31 0 31 7500-500-125008000 1600 400 400 2100 12500 9600 1152 12500 94 0 0 0 1246 11254 1152 48 48 406 300 8800 800 8000

14 GEETA CHINNAPPA KONDAGURI lecturer 31 0 31 4500-500-55003750 750 188 188 124 5000 4500 540 5000 0 0 0 0 540 4460 540 23 23 163 3300 300 3000

15 SHRINATH BASAYYA HIREMATH Art master 31 0 31 4500-500-55003750 750 188 188 124 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 3300 300 3000

16 ROHINI K M Music 31 0 31 4500-500-55003750 750 188 188 124 5000 4500 540 5000 0 0 0 0 540 4460 540 23 23 163 3300 300 3000

164250 32850 8214 8214 30810 244338 156600 18792 159837 1124 1000 0 0 20916 223422 18792 784 784 5195 2750 207320 1550 18847 188473
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17 IQBALAHMED SHAIKH Librarian 31 0 31 10800-400-1480011500 2300 575 575 1792 16742 13800 1656 16742 126 200 0 0 1982 14760 1656 69 69 544 16742 1522 15220

18 NEELAKANTH KALLAPPA ADISERI Office 31 0 31 14800-400-1880014800 2960 740 740 3200 22440 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 20440 1800 75 75 0 22441.5 2040.1 20401.4

19 DAYANAND VITTAL ASODE F.D.A 31 0 31 9500-500-145009500 1900 475 475 2302 14652 11400 1368 14652 110 0 0 0 1478 13174 1368 57 57 476 14652 1332 13320

20 SANTOSH VISHNU MADIG CompOprter31 0 31 8500-500-135008500 1700 425 425 2150 13200 10200 1224 13200 99 0 0 0 1323 11877 1224 51 51 429 13200 1200 12000

21 SARVESH DNYANESHWAR KAMATHE Accounts 31 0 31 12600-500-1660012600 2520 630 630 1620 18000 15000 1800 18000 135 200 0 0 2135 15865 1800 75 75 585 18000 18000

22 RAMESH CHANNANGI Peon 31 0 31 6000-300-90006000 1200 300 300 1814 9614 7200 864 9614 72 0 0 0 936 8678 864 36 36 312 9614 874 8740

23 PREETI BABU KUNDARANAD Peon 31 0 31 6000-300-90006000 1200 300 300 1923 9723 7200 864 9723 73 0 0 0 937 8786 864 36 36 316 9722.9 883.9 8839

68900 13780 3445 3445 14801 104371 79800 9576 81931 615 600 0 0 10791 93580 9576 399 399 2662 0 104372 0 7852 96520.4

233150 46630 11659 11659 45611 348709 236400 28368 241768 1739 1600 0 0 31707 317002 28368 1183 1183 7857

                           SAGAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , BELAGAVI                   

       Salary Sheet  for March -2023



Part Timers
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Name of the  Staff

Desig nation

No. 

of 

Days 

Abse

nt

 Days

Net 

Paid

 Days New Pay Scale

Basic 

Salary DA

Medic

al

 

Allow

ance Grande PayPerk

Gross  

Pay 

2022-

23

Salary

 for PF

PF 

Contri
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Salary

24 DATTATRAY MAHADEO CHAVAN Lecturer 31 0 31 14000-400-1800014000 2800 700 700 2821 21021 15000 1800 0 0 200 0 0 2000 19021 1800 75 75 0 21021 1911 19110

25 RAJNANDA GHARGI lecturer 31 0 31 6500-500-115006500 1300 325 325 2110 10560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10560 0 0 0 0 10560 960 9600

26 TANAJI MARUTI NAUKUDKAR lecturer 31 0 31 7000-500-120007000 1400 350 350 2780 11880 8400 1008 11880 89 0 0 0 1097 10783 1008 42 42 386 11880 1080 10800

27 RESHMABANU DESAI Urdu 31 0 31 5500-300-85005500 1100 275 275 200 7350 6600 792 7350 55 0 0 0 847 6503 792 33 33 239 6649.5 700 604.5 6045

30 VINAYAK MORE 31 0 31 2750-500-77502750 550 138 138 824 4400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4400 0 0 0 0

31 DANAMMA KAREMANI 31 0 31 5500-300-85005000 1000 250 250 650 7150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7150 0 0 0 0

32 SURESH SANDIMANI 31 0 31 5500-300-85005000 1000 250 250 700 7200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7200 0 0 0 0

33 SHIREEN DARGA 31 21 10 6500-500-115002258 452 113 113 452 3388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3388 0 0 0 0

48008 9602 2401 2401 10537 72949 30000 3600 19230 144 200 0 0 3944 69005 3600 150 150 625

Management

Sl.
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al
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 for PF
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PF 
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es

ESIC

 Mgt

 Cont

3.25%

28 VANITA GANESH DODDAMANI 31 0 31 6500-500-115006500 1300 325 325 1550 10000 7800 936 10000 75 0 0 0 1011 8989 936 39 39 325

29 SNEHAL UMARANE 31 0 31 6500-500-115007500 1500 375 375 1750 11500 9000 1080 11500 86 0 0 0 1166 10334 1080 45 45 374

14000 2800 700 700 3300 21500 16800 2016 21500 161 0 0 0 2177 19323 2016 84 84 699

295158 59032 14760 14760 59448 443158 283200 33984 282498 2044 1800 0 0 37828 405330 33984 1417 1417 9181 2750 311693 1550 26699 284993

70802 11225


